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Rounds: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2025 Ch

1 Peter Grimes 30 30 30 30 30 30 25 22 30 235 2025 Ch
2 Alastair Moffatt 28 27 28 28 26 30 30 28 225 2025 Ch
3 Willie Keaning 28 27 27 27 26 27 26 29 217 2025 Ch
4 Malcolm Livingston 23 27 21 26 28 27 27 25 204 2025 Ch
5 Stephen Morten 22 19 25 23 24 22 21 26 182 2025 Ch
6 Mark King 27 29 29 24 29 24 162 2025 Ch
7 Toby Cook 15 17 22 20 18 18 22 23 155 2025 Ch
8 Christopher Chapman 25 25 20 20 24 28 142 2025 Ch
9 Lee Matthews 18 19 20 18 18 18 24 135 2025 Ch
10 David Mosey 19 23 24 23 24 113 2025 Ch
11 Lee Valentine 20 17 21 19 17 15 109 2025 Ch
11 Jack Lowry 17 24 25 21 22 109 2025 Ch
13 Paul Fobister 23 18 18 20 21 0 100 2025 Ch
14 Adam Lowry 19 20 22 21 17 99 2025 Ch
15 Paul Swift 21 26 18 26 91 2025 Ch
16 Ian Chapman 13 18 17 0 24 72 2025 Ch
17 Paul Davidson 16 16 20 52 2025 Ch
18 Sean Kell 11 18 13 42 2025 Ch
19 Brian Sharpe 21 21 2025 Ch
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2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch
2025 Ch

N represents dropped score
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2025 Championship

CLASS AWARDS

A Driver TOTAL

Pos. CLASS  A Rounds: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Best  8

1 Jack Lowry 8 10 10 10 10 48

2 Paul Swift 10 10 20

3 David Mosey 9 9

A

A Driver TOTAL

Pos. CLASS  B Rounds: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 BEST  8

1 Toby Cook 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 75

2 Mark King 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

3 Paul Davidson 8 9 8 25

4 Sean Kell 9 9

5 Lee Valentine 8 8

B

A Driver TOTAL

Pos. CLASS  C Rounds: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 BEST  8

1 Willie Keaning 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

2 Stephen Morten 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 69

3 Christopher Chapman 9 9 8 8 9 10 53

4 Lee Valentine 7 7 8 8 7 37

5 Ian Chapman 6 7 7 0 9 29

C

A Driver TOTAL

Pos. CLASS  D Rounds: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 BEST  8

1 Peter Grimes 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 7 10 78

2 Alastair Moffatt 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 73

3 Malcolm Livingston 8 9 6 8 9 9 9 8 66

4 Adam Lowry 7 7 8 6 6 34

5 Paul Fobister 8 6 5 6 7 0 32

6 David Mosey 7 7 7 8 29

7 Paul Swift 8 5 13

8 Sean Kell 6 4 10

D

A Driver TOTAL

Pos. CLASS  E Rounds: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 BEST  8

1 Lee Matthews 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70

2 Brian Sharpe 9 9
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